
                        WIAA Division 1 Cross Country Sectional Championships
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6519  Marah Benedict           10  New Richmond                 19:32.9  6:18  i 
      2    2 6601  Tayler Mcmeekin          10  Superior                     19:36.2  6:19  i 
      3    3 6470  Lyla Vlcek               10  Hudson                       19:44.3  6:22  i 
      4    4 6500  Brooklyn Hoff            11  Menomonie                    19:46.3  6:22  i 
      5    5 6501  Anna Imsande             12  Menomonie                    20:12.8  6:31  i 
      6    6 6554  Olive Halvorson           9  River Falls                  20:13.3  6:31    
      7    7 6447  Sabrina Lechnir           9  Holmen                       20:17.7  6:32  t 
      8    8 6445  Anabella Filips          11  Holmen                       20:26.5  6:35  t 
      9    9 6418  Ava Wozney               11  Eau Claire Memorial          20:28.5  6:36  t 
     10   10 6523  Anna Fitzgerald          12  New Richmond                 20:28.5  6:36    
     11   11 6556  Lilly Jensen             11  River Falls                  20:32.4  6:37    
     12   12 6416  Charlotte Willems        10  Eau Claire Memorial          20:55.5  6:45  t 
     13   13 6543  Alli Thomas              12  Onalaska                     21:10.0  6:49    
     14   14 6453  Jocelyn Williams          9  Holmen                       21:10.7  6:49  t 
     15   15 6410  Lindsay Berg             10  Eau Claire Memorial          21:15.3  6:51  t 
     16   16 6414  Nora Mecikalski          10  Eau Claire Memorial          21:15.8  6:51  t 
     17   17 6451  Sydney Valiska           11  Holmen                       21:15.8  6:51  t 
     18   18 7033  Leah Luedtke             10  Eau Claire North             21:25.3  6:54    
     19   19 6498  Kyah Barnhart             9  Menomonie                    21:28.0  6:55    
     20   20 6471  Ryleigh White            12  Hudson                       21:34.9  6:57    
     21   21 6467  Ruby Mitchell            12  Hudson                       21:43.5  7:00    
     22   22 6449  Bailey Sommerville       10  Holmen                       21:48.5  7:02  t 
     23   23 6412  Sophia Leitch            10  Eau Claire Memorial          21:59.8  7:05  t 
     24   24 6524  Reese Nichols            10  New Richmond                 22:05.4  7:07    
     25   25 6537  Mikayla Carkhuff         12  Onalaska                     22:07.4  7:08    
     26   26 6450  Molly Twitchell          12  Holmen                       22:20.3  7:12  t 
     27   27 6464  Rebecca Belany           11  Hudson                       22:27.1  7:14    
     28   28 6599  Savannah Leopold         12  Superior                     22:39.2  7:18    
     29   29 6502  Madison Lehman           11  Menomonie                    22:41.6  7:19    
     30   30 6575  Vanessa Gavilan          12  Sparta                       22:45.4  7:20    
     31   31 6499  Mary Berg                11  Menomonie                    22:46.7  7:20    
     32   32 6503  Megan Mcmahon            10  Menomonie                    22:49.0  7:21    
     33   33 6390  Jordan Chen              11  Chippewa Falls               22:50.2  7:22    
     34   34 6482  Brianna Grilley          10  La Crosse Central            22:53.1  7:22    
     35   35 6465  Britta Holter            10  Hudson                       22:58.2  7:24    
     36   36 6483  Makenna Klingelhofer     10  La Crosse Central            23:00.7  7:25    
     37   37 6580  Madeline Ziegler          9  Sparta                       23:09.4  7:28    
     38   38 6555  Rita Hoffman             12  River Falls                  23:09.4  7:28    
     39   39 6595  Josie Hanson              9  Superior                     23:12.9  7:29    
     40   40 6521  Katelyn Doehrmann        11  New Richmond                 23:13.9  7:29    
     41   41 6466  Hannah Lundeen           11  Hudson                       23:17.8  7:30    
     42   42 6397  Noelle Simetkosky        10  Chippewa Falls               23:17.9  7:30    
     43   43 6536  Keagan Anderson          11  Onalaska                     23:19.0  7:31    
     44   44 6468  Sydnee Schaben           11  Hudson                       23:19.7  7:31    
     45   45 6428  Claire Gannon            12  Eau Claire North             23:23.8  7:32    
     46   46 6505  Anika Schoenberger       10  Menomonie                    23:25.2  7:33    
     47   47 6398  Mckenzie Simonson         9  Chippewa Falls               23:31.6  7:35    
     48   48 6592  Elena Almonte             9  Superior                     23:35.4  7:36    
     49   49 6598  Grace Lemke              12  Superior                     23:36.9  7:37    
     50   50 6577  Leah Modjeski            10  Sparta                       23:40.2  7:38    
     51   51 6487  Emilia Veum              12  La Crosse Central            23:42.9  7:38    
     52   52 6391  Lizzy Dallas             10  Chippewa Falls               23:47.3  7:40    
     53   53 6433  Kianna Schubert          10  Eau Claire North             23:59.9  7:44    
     54   54 6429  Olivia Hernandez          9  Eau Claire North             24:00.8  7:44    
     55   55 6488  Taryn Winga              12  La Crosse Central            24:04.5  7:45    
     56   56 6452  Sheryl Wang              11  Holmen                       24:13.2  7:48  t 
     57   57 6591  Veronica Acurero          9  Superior                     24:13.9  7:48    
     58   58 6522  Katie Ebnet               9  New Richmond                 24:14.2  7:49    
     59   59 6525  Izzie Perry              11  New Richmond                 24:15.4  7:49    
     60   60 6393  Ireland McQuillan        11  Chippewa Falls               24:19.2  7:50    
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     61   61 6396  Cailyn Rykal              9  Chippewa Falls               24:20.0  7:50    
     62   62 6579  Serena Swanson           11  Sparta                       24:21.2  7:51    
     63   63 6553  Afton Gillis              9  River Falls                  24:32.2  7:54    
     64   64 6561  Anna Weyer               10  River Falls                  24:44.7  7:58    
     65   65 6427  Ella Cesafsky             9  Eau Claire North             24:53.8  8:01    
     66   66 6593  Nadia Bjerketvedt        10  Superior                     24:57.2  8:02    
     67   67 6562  Rachel Winter            11  River Falls                  25:01.7  8:04    
     68   68 6538  Eva Dryer                10  Onalaska                     25:15.4  8:08    
     69   69 6541  Alli Neilson             12  Onalaska                     25:16.4  8:09    
     70   70 6578  Aaliyah Pastick           9  Sparta                       25:24.0  8:11    
     71   71 6485  Ella Madsen              10  La Crosse Central            25:25.5  8:12    
     72   72 6392  Zoey Eckwright            9  Chippewa Falls               25:25.8  8:12    
     73   73 6431  Amy Koehler               9  Eau Claire North             25:30.3  8:13    
     74   74 6557  Dianna Lother             9  River Falls                  25:42.8  8:17    
     75   75 6434  Cara Theisen             12  Eau Claire North             26:35.8  8:34    
     76   76 6540  Addison Hoff             10  Onalaska                     27:01.0  8:42    
     77   77 6576  Jade Intihar             11  Sparta                       27:20.0  8:48    
     78   78 6489  Chloe Wynn                9  La Crosse Central            27:21.6  8:49    
     79   79 6573  Chloe Allen              11  Sparta                       27:46.7  8:57    
     80   80 6484  Margarete Mach            9  La Crosse Central            28:54.0  9:19    
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       1.    68  Holmen                                     (20:59.9  104:59.2 1:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sabrina Lechnir            9 20:17.7
       2      8  Anabella Filips           11 20:26.5
       3     14  Jocelyn Williams           9 21:10.7
       4     17  Sydney Valiska            11 21:15.8
       5     22  Bailey Sommerville        10 21:48.5
       6   ( 26) Molly Twitchell           12 22:20.3
       7   ( 56) Sheryl Wang               11 24:13.2

       2.    75  Eau Claire Memorial                        (21:11.0  105:54.9 1:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ava Wozney                11 20:28.5
       2     12  Charlotte Willems         10 20:55.5
       3     15  Lindsay Berg              10 21:15.3
       4     16  Nora Mecikalski           10 21:15.8
       5     23  Sophia Leitch             10 21:59.8

       3.    88  Menomonie                                  (21:23.1  106:55.4 3:00.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brooklyn Hoff             11 19:46.3
       2      5  Anna Imsande              12 20:12.8
       3     19  Kyah Barnhart              9 21:28.0
       4     29  Madison Lehman            11 22:41.6
       5     31  Mary Berg                 11 22:46.7
       6   ( 32) Megan Mcmahon             10 22:49.0
       7   ( 46) Anika Schoenberger        10 23:25.2

       4.   106  Hudson                                     (21:41.6  108:28.0 3:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lyla Vlcek                10 19:44.3
       2     20  Ryleigh White             12 21:34.9
       3     21  Ruby Mitchell             12 21:43.5
       4     27  Rebecca Belany            11 22:27.1
       5     35  Britta Holter             10 22:58.2
       6   ( 41) Hannah Lundeen            11 23:17.8
       7   ( 44) Sydnee Schaben            11 23:19.7

       5.   133  New Richmond                               (21:55.0  109:34.9 4:41.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            10 19:32.9
       2     10  Anna Fitzgerald           12 20:28.5
       3     24  Reese Nichols             10 22:05.4
       4     40  Katelyn Doehrmann         11 23:13.9
       5     58  Katie Ebnet                9 24:14.2
       6   ( 59) Izzie Perry               11 24:15.4

       6.   166  Superior                                   (22:32.2  112:40.6 4:00.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tayler Mcmeekin           10 19:36.2
       2     28  Savannah Leopold          12 22:39.2
       3     39  Josie Hanson               9 23:12.9
       4     48  Elena Almonte              9 23:35.4
       5     49  Grace Lemke               12 23:36.9
       6   ( 57) Veronica Acurero           9 24:13.9
       7   ( 66) Nadia Bjerketvedt         10 24:57.2
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       7.   182  River Falls                                (22:38.4  113:12.0 4:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Olive Halvorson            9 20:13.3
       2     11  Lilly Jensen              11 20:32.4
       3     38  Rita Hoffman              12 23:09.4
       4     63  Afton Gillis               9 24:32.2
       5     64  Anna Weyer                10 24:44.7
       6   ( 67) Rachel Winter             11 25:01.7
       7   ( 74) Dianna Lother              9 25:42.8

       8.   218  Onalaska                                   (23:25.7  117:08.2 4:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Alli Thomas               12 21:10.0
       2     25  Mikayla Carkhuff          12 22:07.4
       3     43  Keagan Anderson           11 23:19.0
       4     68  Eva Dryer                 10 25:15.4
       5     69  Alli Neilson              12 25:16.4
       6   ( 76) Addison Hoff              10 27:01.0

       9.   234  Chippewa Falls                             (23:33.3  117:46.2 1:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Jordan Chen               11 22:50.2
       2     42  Noelle Simetkosky         10 23:17.9
       3     47  Mckenzie Simonson          9 23:31.6
       4     52  Lizzy Dallas              10 23:47.3
       5     60  Ireland McQuillan         11 24:19.2
       6   ( 61) Cailyn Rykal               9 24:20.0
       7   ( 72) Zoey Eckwright             9 25:25.8

      10.   235  Eau Claire North                           (23:32.8  117:43.6 3:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Leah Luedtke              10 21:25.3
       2     45  Claire Gannon             12 23:23.8
       3     53  Kianna Schubert           10 23:59.9
       4     54  Olivia Hernandez           9 24:00.8
       5     65  Ella Cesafsky              9 24:53.8
       6   ( 73) Amy Koehler                9 25:30.3
       7   ( 75) Cara Theisen              12 26:35.8

      11.   247  La Crosse Central                          (23:49.4  119:06.7 2:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Brianna Grilley           10 22:53.1
       2     36  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 23:00.7
       3     51  Emilia Veum               12 23:42.9
       4     55  Taryn Winga               12 24:04.5
       5     71  Ella Madsen               10 25:25.5
       6   ( 78) Chloe Wynn                 9 27:21.6
       7   ( 80) Margarete Mach             9 28:54.0

      12.   249  Sparta                                     (23:52.1  119:20.2 2:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Vanessa Gavilan           12 22:45.4
       2     37  Madeline Ziegler           9 23:09.4
       3     50  Leah Modjeski             10 23:40.2
       4     62  Serena Swanson            11 24:21.2
       5     70  Aaliyah Pastick            9 25:24.0
       6   ( 77) Jade Intihar              11 27:20.0
       7   ( 79) Chloe Allen               11 27:46.7


